Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z6

Karlovy Vary 03. dubna 2024

1.
2.
3.

Roman Verbiy
Antonin Votisek
Jana Majstrovd

Sebastian Mrnustik
Nora Schee

Matéj Hovorka
Simon Matjil
Thanh Long Do

1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

2 M Mo

Uspésni fesitelé

Prvni ¢eské G v Karlovych Varech, Karlovy Vary
Prvni ¢eské G v Karlovych Varech, Karlovy Vary
ZS jazykd, Karlovy Vary

Ostatni ucastnici

ZS Karlovy Vary, Truhlafska

Prvni ¢eské G v Karlovych Varech, Karlovy Vary
Prvni ¢eské G v Karlovych Varech, Karlovy Vary
ZS jazykt, Karlovy Vary

G Ostrov

366 15
544 13
660 12
240 6
130 4
010 1
100 1
000 O



